
 
 

2024 - 2025 Pee Wee Basketball Schedule 
(4th – 6th grade girls & boys) 

 
Day      Opponent      Time 
Oct 24 (Thursday)  Red/Black Game             5:00pm 
 
Oct 28 (Monday)  at St. Joseph  4:30pm 
 
Nov 14 (Thursday)  at Hector   5:00pm 
 
Nov 18 (Monday)  at Nemo Vista  4:30pm 

 
Dec 2 (Monday)  Wonderview   5:00pm 

 
Dec 9 (Monday)  at Wonderview   5:00pm 

 
Dec 16 (Monday)  Hector   5:00pm 
 
Dec 17 (Tuesday)  Perryville   5:00pm 
 
Jan 6 (Monday)  Nemo Vista   4:30pm 

 
Jan 15 (Wednesday) St. Joseph   4:30pm 

 
Jan 25, 27, 30, Feb 1    Conference Tournament at Wonderview 


